Upgrade Points
as of 9/6/2016

Name

Parker Chea
Keith Garrison
BJ Olson
Jonathan Monserrate
Daryl Rogers
Patrick Torpey
Jason Gallacher
Nicholas Baker
Lucas Koehler
Josh Sakofsky
Andrew DaSilva
Ron Ferraz
Stephen A Frattini
Kenny Rodriguez
Sean Hourigan
Ros Knopov
Jesse Shotland
Joshua Hartman
William Johnson
David Ramirez
Yves Allemann

358025
314038
414837
424308
393759
441118
229233
354184
316924
286215
308579
280997
126675
418385
193622
345160
461050
356898
370961
481586
411766
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minimum field sizes for upgrade qualification is 10 for men and 6 for women
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upgraded to 3 on 8/25/16
upgraded to 3 on 8/25/16



Upgrade Points minimum field sizes for upgrade qualification is 10 for men and 6 for women
as of 9/6/2016

2016

LC1 LC2 LC3 LC4 T1 LC5 LC6 T2 T4 SpC TT T6 TT T7 IT IT TIT TIT T9 IT TIT TT ST TT Ti1 Ti2 TT TT KO T14 Ti6 TT TT Ti7 StC TT T19 TT LD
Name License # Cat Points App 0403 0410 0416 0417 0420 0423 0424 0427 0511 0514 0524 0525 0528 0601 0604 0607 0611 0614 0615 0618 0621 0625 0626 0628 0629 0706 0709 0712 0717 0720 0803 0806 0809 0810 0821 0823 0824 0826 0905
Luis Scattareggi 481785 4 23 11 upgraded to 4 on 5/2/16 0 0 2 1 2 5 0 5 1 2 5
Andrew Chu 404803 4 22 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 2 1
Patrick Taylor 423100 4 19 14 2 2 5 1 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 2
Lester Lee 432800 4 18 9 3 0 5 0 2 2 3 3
Vincent Ribeiro 473589 4 18 6 upgraded to 4 on 5/16/16 2 3 5 0 5 3
Tobias Lewis 435396 4 15 5 5 5 2 0 3
Ramon Bencosme 459658 4 12 12 1 1 0 0 5 0 1 3 1 0 0
Andrew Reimann 229233 4 9 4 3 3 1 2
Jose Guzman 78712 4 9 4 2 5 1 1
Billy Taylor 388568 4 8 8 0 0 0 3 2 0
Aaron Ho 434700 4 7 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Nicholas Gershberg 430538 4 5 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0
Cesar Gallego 414381 4 5 5 0
Matthew Harrison 351204 4 4 19 o0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Geneway Tang 497617 4 4 11  upgraded to 4 on 4/20/16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
Jeremy Santucci 460051 4 4 5 on4/13/16 2 0 0 0 2
Matthew Waskiewicz 291312 4 3 7 1 1 0 0 0
Michael Pelletier 422738 4 3 5 0 0 0
Douglas Plantada 500933 4 3 2 upgraded to 4 on 4/20/16 1 2
Jorge Garcia 500920 4 3 1 upgraded to 4 on 4/20/16 3
Taylor Anthony 497843 4 3 1 upgraded to 4 on 8/17/16 3
Shawn Foley 498724 4 2 9 upgraded to 4 on 4/28/16 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
Kyle Wolfe 38789 4 2 3 1
Roger Young 281887 4 2 1 upgraded to 4 on 7/21/16 2
Kevin Yoo 404121 4 1 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Peter Rizzo 172960 4 1 30 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jon Asaro 502979 4 1 7 upgraded to 4 on 6/2/16 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Marcus Dawodu 439422 4 1 5 upgraded to 4 on 6/16/16 0 0 0 0 0
Andre Cerezo 469265 4 0 7 upgraded to 4 on 5/2/16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Steven Avalos 496948 4 0 7 upgraded to 4 on 4/28/16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
John Alman 458006 4 0 6 upgraded to 4 on 5/26/16 0 0 0 0 0 0
Edouard Hall 434469 4 0 4 0 0 0
Avery Gilbert 496482 4 0 4 upgraded to 4 on 5/31/16 0 0 0 0
Ricardo Martinez 420033 4 0 2 0 0
Blaise Foley 498843 4 0 2 upgraded to 4 on 5/9/16 0 0
Michal Frankowski 482675 4 0 2 upgraded to 4 on 4/28/16 0 0
Andrei Sdrula 502506 4 0 2 upgraded to 4 on 7/20/16 0O 0
Devin Armstrong 459853 4 0 1 upgraded to 4 on 5/16/16 0
Miguel Gomez 469021 4 0 1 upgraded to 4 on 6/3/16 0
David Wen Riccardi-Zhu 413532 4 0 1 upgraded to 4 on 6/22/16 0
Mario Sepulveda 501737 4 0 0 upgraded to 4 on 6/2/16
Jerry Rodruguez 487021 4 0 0 upgraded to 4 on 6/3/16
Sebastian Leung 382653 4 0 0 upgraded to 4 on 8/9/16



Upgrade Points minimum field sizes for upgrade qualification is 10 for men and 6 for women

as of 9/6/2016

2016

LC1 LC2 LC3 LC4 T1 LC5 LC6 T2 T4 SpC TT T6 TT T7 IT IT TIT TIT T9 IT TIT TT ST TT Ti1 Ti2 TT TT KO T14 Ti6 TT TT Ti7 StC TT T19 TT LD
Name License # Cat Points App 0403 0410 0416 0417 0420 0423 0424 0427 0511 0514 0524 0525 0528 0601 0604 0607 0611 0614 0615 0618 0621 0625 0626 0628 0629 0706 0709 0712 0717 0720 0803 0806 0809 0810 0821 0823 0824 0826 0905
Rebecca Book 489031 4 23 8 1 3 3 0 3 5 5 2
Gabriela Hindman 408375 4 15 6 2 0 2 5 3
Page Williams 376695 4 14 4 5 3
Alie Giaime 364682 4 13 7 1 3
Kelly Neuner 500486 4 12 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 2 2 1
Ayesha McGowen 424919 4 12 5
Judith Hallwood 398349 4 10 4 0 2 5
Erika Zizzo 466541 4 9 12 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1
Emily Singleton 432296 4 9 6 0
Kenya Reynolds 501184 4 7 8 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 1
Lee O'Reilly 455326 4 7 3
Jodie Hein 336402 4 7 3 0 2 5
Kathryn Cumming 349844 4 7 2 5
Evelyn De La Rosa 460864 4 6 9 0 2 0 0 0 1 0
Aimee Layton 291229 4 6 3 5 0
Lisa Vandivort 334422 4 5 1 5
Masha Schneider 369473 4 5 1 5
Sanja Wetzel 500291 4 3 9 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
Mandy Hershkowitz 503244 4 3 5 0 1 1 0 0
Stacy Beneke 24479 4 3 4 0 0
Emma Eng 481742 4 2 4 0 1 0 1
Lucia Deng 329258 4 2 1
Angela Taylor 435172 4 1 4
Gabriela d’Amato 467343 4 1 4 0
Zoe Leverant 465934 4 1 3 0 0 1
Danielle Kosecki 333118 4 1 1
Gabrielle Longchamp 320230 4 1 1
Lisa Kennish 334422 4 1 1
Sara Hartzell 493080 4 1 1 1
Angela Sorensen 499944 4 0 4 0 0 0 0
Karen Purtill 401189 4 0 3 0 0 0
Kim Melton 499995 4 0 3 0 0 0
Laura Bobe 297346 4 0 2 0 0
Tarsis Rodriguez 500513 4 0 2 0 0
Meghan Kane 515592 4 0 2 0 0
Kate Kliner 500884 4 0 1 0
Blythe Austin 503702 4 0 1 0



Upgrade Points minimum field sizes for upgrade qualification is 10 for men and 6 for women

as of 9/6/2016
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LC1 LC2 LC3 LC4 T1 LC5 LC6 T2 T4 SpC TT T6 TT T7 IT IT TIT TIT T9 IT TIT TT ST TT Ti1 Ti2 TT TT KO T14 Ti6 TT TT Ti7 StC TT T19 TT LD
Name License # Cat Points App 0403 0410 0416 0417 0420 0423 0424 0427 0511 0514 0524 0525 0528 0601 0604 0607 0611 0614 0615 0618 0621 0625 0626 0628 0629 0706 0709 0712 0717 0720 0803 0806 0809 0810 0821 0823 0824 0826 0905
Luis Garcia 440845 5 8 1 1
Bruno Daniel 502898 5 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Omar Daniel 502898 5 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Andrew Short 467127 5 6 1 1 1
Daniel Alicea 426434 5 5 1 1 1 1
John Muriel 502242 5 5 1 1 1 1 1
Winston Evans 501411 5 5 1 1 1 1 1
Alfred Bobe 297345 5 4 1 1 1
Connor Kennedy 502089 5 4 1 1 1 1
Gio Matteo 502658 5 4 1 1 1 1
Henry Levya 494442 5 4 1 1 1 1
Richard Dean Boliter 501729 5 4 1 1 1 1
Robert Burns 427554 5 4 1 1 1 1
Ervin Colon 501202 5 3 1 1 1
Kevin Agudelo 413486 5 3 1 1 1
Augusto Salinas 502745 5 3 1 1 1
Matt Siniscal 314084 5 3 1 1 1
Francisco Colon 513421 5 3 1 1 1
Tim Clark 508297 5 3 1 1 1
Edmond Oliva 483332 5 2 1 1
Adam Sosnicki 515306 5 2 1 1
Keith Kin Yan 505031 5 2 1 1
Victor Martinez 448676 5 2 1 1
Josiah Howard 507597 5 2 1 1
Christian Feliciano 432309 5 1 1
Rob Quan 398086 5 1 1



